Gl e John Henry West Coast Super D
WGR Apr. 10, 2011 Belcarra, BC

Overall (All Categories Combined)

ETETRT AT NIRRT

BIKES
Live to ride.

Rank Time Diff. Last Name First Name Club/Team Category
1 10:26.30 00:00.00  Johnston Chris Dunbar Cycles Men 19-30
2 10:28.14 00:01.84  Gaillot Arthur SuspensionWerx/Marx Cond.  Men 19-30
3 11:11.86 00:45.56  Schwartz Joe Kona Bikes Men 19-30
4 11:19.48 00:53.18  Brown Bart Velocity Cycles Men 30+
5 11:21.58 00:55.28  Forbes Mitch Cove Bikes Men 19-30
6 11:24.62 00:58.32  Bryson Jeff BrysonRacingClan.com Men 30+
7 11:25.12 00:58.82  O'Donnell Cameron Obsession Bikes Men 19-30
8 11:57.64 01:31.34  Stead Rob John Henry Bikes Men 19-30
9 11:58.64 01:32.34  Qja Thomas Cove Bikes Men 19-30
10 12:00.66 01:34.36  Coleman Tim John Henry Bikes Men 19-30
11 12:08.37 01:42.07  Jones Bob LifeCycles Men 30+
12 12:11.45 01:45.15  Bartlett Thomas Men 30+
13 12:37.99 02:11.69  Le Mare Nicholas Youth 17-18 Men
14 12:43.16 02:16.86  Wood Mark NSMBA Men 30+
15 12:44.05 02:17.75  Anderson Thomas Men 30+
16 12:47.38 02:21.08  Lachance Ray West Coast Racing Men 30+
17 12:57.72 02:31.42  Cocciolo Scott Men 19-30
18 13:00.47 02:34.17  Franks Glenn Skiis and Bikes Men 30+
19 13:08.76 02:42.46  Brittain Brian NSRide.com Men 30+
20 13:11.80 02:45.50  Henderson Graham West Coast Racing Men 30+
21 13:24.75 02:58.45  Bennest Aaron Rocky Cycle Men 30+
22 13:37.62 03:11.32  Marshall Edan West Coast Racing Men 30+
23 13:57.65 03:31.35  Yerxa Rowan Fairhaven Bike/Freehub Mag  Men 19-30
24 14:00.43 03:34.13  Prisk Dan CCN Men 19-30
25 14:09.96 03:43.66  Bond Matt NSMBA Men 19-30
26 14:15.00 03:48.70  Simpson Kyle Men 30+
27 14:15.88 03:49.58  Philbrook Daryl B-Team Men 30+
28 14:16.00 03:49.70  Magnusson David Men 30+
29 14:16.39 03:50.09  Godfrey Phil Men 30+
30 14:21.21 03:54.91  Gregory Bryan Youth 15-16 Men
31 14:27.46 04:01.16  Vukelich Jimmy B-Team Men 19-30
32 14:37.93 04:11.63  Feather Kevin Men 19-30
33 14:41.92 04:15.62  Trimble Lindsay CCN Women 19-30
34 14:43.43 04:17.13  Wardle Luke Base Mountain Bike Camps Men 19-30
35 14:44.73 04:18.43  Campbell Chris NSMBA Men 19-30
36 14:45.75 04:19.45  VanHove Joel Men 19-30
37 14:51.41 04:25.11  Webster Dan Men 30+
38 14:58.25 04:31.95  Findler Matt Men 19-30
39 15:02.91 04:36.61  Ruether Jacob John Henry Bikes Youth 17-18 Men
40 15:10.53 04:44.23  Chmelyk Jeron Youth 15-16 Men
41 15:11.57 04:45.27  Johaneson lan Different Bikes/Yes/Black Spire/ Men 30+
42 15:22.49 04:56.19  Faliszewski Brandon SORCE Youth 17-18 Men
43 15:38.96 05:12.66  Delacroix Jaclyn Mudbunnies Inc. Women 30+
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

15:43.96
15:46.60
16:02.98
16:24.91
16:30.69
16:32.52
16:32.74
16:39.42
16:39.76
16:41.84
16:46.54
16:50.72
16:52.02
16:54.13
16:58.34
17:11.62
18:08.21
18:09.28
18:20.71
18:32.57
18:41.92
19:13.86
19:28.78
20:05.56
20:35.28
20:40.29
20:53.05
24:03.42
28:00.95
DNF

John Henry West Coast Super D
Apr. 10, 2011 Belcarra, BC

05:17.66
05:20.30
05:36.68
05:58.61
06:04.39
06:06.22
06:06.44
06:13.12
06:13.46
06:15.54
06:20.24
06:24.42
06:25.72
06:27.83
06:32.04
06:45.32
07:41.91
07:42.98
07:54.41
08:06.27
08:15.62
08:47.56
09:02.48
09:39.26
10:08.98
10:13.99
10:26.75
13:37.12
17:34.65

Sheldon
Okunev
Marx
Smith
Deguise
Graham
Dunn
White
Swan
Warburton
Anderson
Porter
Umedaly
Hall
Clarke
Jones
Karlgren
Sanches
Keyland
Kirkwood

Howey-Louter

Daigneau
Kelly
Barnes
Ash
Romero
Faliszewski
Sheldon
Ridout
Dagneau

Steve
Zakhar
Monika
Cam
Isabelle
Dan
Brent
Martin
Brian
Matt
Denton
Ken
Aari
Richard
Chris
Cole
Roland
Milton
Colleen
Kyle
Lisa
Joseph
Ash
Kelly
Timothy
Fernando
Peter
Susan
Sheldon
Rod

B-Team
Marx Conditioning

Mudbunnies

Whistler Mountain House
West Coast Racing
Obsession Bikes

TORCC
West Coast Racing

NSMBA
Mudbunnies Inc.
VMBM
Mudbunnies

Different Bikes

SORCE

B-Team & Mudbunnies
NSRide.com

West Coast Racing

ETETRT AT NIRRT

BIKES
Live to ride.

Men 30+

Youth 15-16 Men
Women 30+
Men 30+
Women 19-30
Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 19-30

Men 30+

Youth 17-18 Men
Men 30+

Men 19-30
Youth 13-14 Men
Men 30+

Men 19-30
Women 30+
Men 30+
Women 30+
Youth 15-16 Men
Women 19-30
Men 30+

Men 19-30

Men 30+

Men 30+
Women 30+
Men 30+

Men 30+

Women Overall (Combined Categories)

Rank

0o NooTh, WON P

Time
14:41.92
15:38.96
16:02.98
16:30.69
18:20.71
18:41.92
19:28.78
24:03.42

Diff. Last Name
00:00.00  Trimble
00:57.04 Delacroix
01:21.06 Marx
01:48.77  Deguise
03:38.79  Keyland
04:00.00  Howey-Louter
04:46.86  Kelly
09:21.50  Sheldon

First Name Club/Team

Lindsay CCN

Jaclyn Mudbunnies Inc.
Monika Marx Conditioning
Isabelle Mudbunnies

Colleen Mudbunnies Inc.

Lisa Mudbunnies

Ash

Susan B-Team & Mudbunnies

Category
Women 19-30

Women 30+
Women 30+
Women 19-30
Women 30+
Women 30+
Women 19-30
Women 30+
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Time
10:26.30
10:28.14
11:11.86
11:19.48
11:21.58
11:24.62
11:25.12
11:57.64
11:58.64
12:00.66
12:08.37
12:11.45
12:37.99
12:43.16
12:44.05
12:47.38
12:57.72
13:00.47
13:08.76
13:11.80
13:24.75
13:37.62
13:57.65
14:00.43
14:09.96
14:15.00
14:15.88
14:16.00
14:16.39
14:21.21
14:27.46
14:37.93
14:43.43
14:44.73
14:45.75
14:51.41
14:58.25
15:02.91
15:10.53
15:11.57
15:22.49
15:43.96
15:46.60
16:24.91

John Henry West Coast Super D
Apr. 10, 2011 Belcarra, BC

Men Overall (Combined Categories)

Diff. Last Name
00:00.00  Johnston
00:01.84  Gaillot
00:45.56 Schwartz
00:53.18 Brown
00:55.28 Forbes
00:58.32  Bryson
00:58.82 O'Donnell
01:31.34  Stead
01:32.34  Qja
01:34.36 Coleman
01:42.07 Jones
01:45.15 Bartlett
02:11.69 Le Mare
02:16.86  Wood
02:17.75  Anderson
02:21.08 Lachance
02:31.42 Cocciolo
02:34.17 Franks
02:42.46 Brittain
02:45.50 Henderson
02:58.45 Bennest
03:11.32 Marshall
03:31.35 Yerxa
03:34.13 Prisk
03:43.66 Bond
03:48.70  Simpson
03:49.58 Philbrook
03:49.70  Magnusson
03:50.09  Godfrey
03:54.91  Gregory
04:01.16  Vukelich
04:11.63 Feather
04:17.13  Wardle
04:18.43  Campbell
04:19.45 Van Hove
04:25.11  Webster
04:31.95 Findler
04:36.61 Ruether
04:44.23  Chmelyk
04:45.27 Johaneson
04:56.19 Faliszewski
05:17.66 Sheldon
05:20.30 Okunev
05:58.61  Smith

ETETRT AT NIRRT

BIKES
Live to ride.

Category
Men 19-30

Men 19-30

Men 19-30

Men 30+

Men 19-30

Men 30+

Men 19-30

Men 19-30

Men 19-30

Men 19-30

Men 30+

Men 30+

Youth 17-18 Men
Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 19-30

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 19-30

Men 19-30

Men 19-30

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 30+

Youth 15-16 Men
Men 19-30

Men 19-30

Men 19-30

Men 19-30

Men 19-30

Men 30+

Men 19-30
Youth 17-18 Men
Youth 15-16 Men

Youth 17-18 Men
Men 30+
Youth 15-16 Men

First Name Club/Team

Chris Dunbar Cycles

Arthur SuspensionWerx/Marx Cond.
Joe Kona Bikes

Bart Velocity Cycles

Mitch Cove Bikes

Jeff BrysonRacingClan.com
Cameron Obsession Bikes

Rob John Henry Bikes
Thomas Cove Bikes

Tim John Henry Bikes

Bob LifeCycles

Thomas

Nicholas

Mark NSMBA

Thomas

Ray West Coast Racing
Scott

Glenn Skiis and Bikes

Brian NSRide.com

Graham West Coast Racing
Aaron Rocky Cycle

Edan West Coast Racing
Rowan Fairhaven Bike/Freehub Mag
Dan CCN

Matt NSMBA

Kyle

Daryl B-Team

David

Phil

Bryan

Jimmy B-Team

Kevin

Luke Base Mountain Bike Camps
Chris NSMBA

Joel

Dan

Matt

Jacob John Henry Bikes
Jeron

lan Different Bikes/Yes/Black Spire/ Men 30+
Brandon SORCE

Steve B-Team

Zakhar

Cam

Men 30+
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16:32.52
16:32.74
16:39.42
16:39.76
16:41.84
16:46.54
16:50.72
16:52.02
16:54.13
16:58.34
17:11.62
18:08.21
18:09.28
18:32.57
19:13.86
20:05.56
20:35.28
20:40.29
20:53.05
28:00.95
DNF

John Henry West Coast Super D
Apr. 10, 2011 Belcarra, BC

06:06.22
06:06.44
06:13.12
06:13.46
06:15.54
06:20.24
06:24.42
06:25.72
06:27.83
06:32.04
06:45.32
07:41.91
07:42.98
08:06.27
08:47.56
09:39.26
10:08.98
10:13.99
10:26.75
17:34.65

Graham
Dunn
White
Swan
Warburton
Anderson
Porter
Umedaly
Hall
Clarke
Jones
Karlgren
Sanches
Kirkwood
Daigneau
Barnes
Ash
Romero
Faliszewski
Ridout
Dagneau

Dan
Brent
Martin
Brian
Matt
Denton
Ken
Aari
Richard
Chris
Cole
Roland
Milton
Kyle
Joseph
Kelly
Timothy
Fernando
Peter
Sheldon
Rod

Whistler Mountain House
West Coast Racing
Obsession Bikes

TORCC
West Coast Racing

NSMBA
VMBM

Different Bikes
SORCE

NSRide.com
West Coast Racing

ETETRT AT NIRRT

BIKES
Live to ride.

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 19-30

Men 30+

Youth 17-18 Men
Men 30+

Men 19-30
Youth 13-14 Men
Men 30+

Men 19-30

Men 30+

Youth 15-16 Men
Men 30+

Men 19-30

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 30+

Men 19-30

Rank
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Time
10:26.30
10:28.14
11:11.86
11:21.58
11:25.12
11:57.64
11:58.64
12:00.66
12:57.72
13:57.65
14:00.43
14:09.96
14:27.46
14:37.93
14:43.43
14:44.73
14:45.75
14:58.25
16:46.54
16:58.34
18:09.28
20:35.28

Diff. Last Name
00:00.00  Johnston
00:01.84  Gaillot
00:45.56 Schwartz
00:55.28 Forbes
00:58.82 O'Donnell
01:31.34  Stead
01:32.34  Qja
01:34.36 Coleman
02:31.42 Cocciolo
03:31.35 Yerxa
03:34.13 Prisk
03:43.66 Bond
04:01.16  Vukelich
04:11.63 Feather
04:17.13  Wardle
04:18.43  Campbell
04:19.45 Van Hove
04:31.95 Findler
06:20.24  Anderson
06:32.04 Clarke
07:42.98 Sanches
10:08.98  Ash

First Name Club/Team

Chris Dunbar Cycles

Arthur SuspensionWerx/Marx Cond.
Joe Kona Bikes

Mitch Cove Bikes

Cameron Obsession Bikes

Rob John Henry Bikes

Thomas Cove Bikes

Tim John Henry Bikes

Scott

Rowan Fairhaven Bike/Freehub Mag
Dan CCN

Matt NSMBA

Jimmy B-Team

Kevin

Luke Base Mountain Bike Camps
Chris NSMBA

Joel

Matt

Denton

Chris

Milton NSMBA

Timothy

Category
Men 19-30

Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
Men 19-30
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John Henry West Coast Super D

Apr. 10, 2011 Belcarra, BC

ETETRT AT NIRRT

BIKES
Live to ride.

Rank
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Time
11:19.48
11:24.62
12:08.37
12:11.45
12:43.16
12:44.05
12:47.38
13:00.47
13:08.76
13:11.80
13:24.75
13:37.62
14:15.00
14:15.88
14:16.00
14:16.39
14:51.41
15:11.57
15:43.96
16:24.91
16:32.52
16:32.74
16:39.42
16:39.76
16:41.84
16:50.72
16:54.13
18:08.21
18:32.57
20:05.56
20:40.29
20:53.05
28:00.95

DNF

Diff. Last Name
00:00.00 Brown
00:05.14  Bryson
00:48.89 Jones
00:51.97 Bartlett
01:23.68  Wood
01:24.57  Anderson
01:27.90 Lachance
01:40.99 Franks
01:49.28 Brittain
01:52.32 Henderson
02:05.27 Bennest
02:18.14 Marshall
02:55.52  Simpson
02:56.40 Philbrook
02:56.52  Magnusson
02:56.91  Godfrey
03:31.93  Webster
03:52.09 Johaneson
04:24.48 Sheldon
05:05.43  Smith
05:13.04 Graham
05:13.26 Dunn
05:19.94  White
05:20.28  Swan
05:22.36  Warburton
05:31.24 Porter
05:34.65  Hall
06:48.73  Karlgren
07:13.09 Kirkwood
08:46.08 Barnes
09:20.81 Romero
09:33.57 Faliszewski
16:41.47 Ridout

Dagneau

First Name Club/Team Category
Bart Velocity Cycles Men 30+
Jeff BrysonRacingClan.com Men 30+
Bob LifeCycles Men 30+
Thomas Men 30+
Mark NSMBA Men 30+
Thomas Men 30+
Ray West Coast Racing Men 30+
Glenn Skiis and Bikes Men 30+
Brian NSRide.com Men 30+
Graham West Coast Racing Men 30+
Aaron Rocky Cycle Men 30+
Edan West Coast Racing Men 30+
Kyle Men 30+
Daryl B-Team Men 30+
David Men 30+
Phil Men 30+
Dan Men 30+
lan Different Bikes/Yes/Black Spire/ Men 30+
Steve B-Team Men 30+
Cam Men 30+
Dan Men 30+
Brent Men 30+
Martin Whistler Mountain House Men 30+
Brian West Coast Racing Men 30+
Matt Obsession Bikes Men 30+
Ken TORCC Men 30+
Richard Men 30+
Roland Men 30+
Kyle VMBM Men 30+
Kelly Different Bikes Men 30+
Fernando Men 30+
Peter SORCE Men 30+
Sheldon NSRide.com Men 30+
Rod West Coast Racing Men 30+
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Apr. 10, 2011 Belcarra, BC

ETETRT AT NIRRT

BIKES
Live to ride.

Rank
1
2
3

Time
14:41.92
16:30.69
19:28.78

Diff. Last Name
00:00.00  Trimble
01:48.77  Deguise
04:46.86  Kelly

Women 19-30
First Name Club/Team
Lindsay CCN
Isabelle Mudbunnies
Ash

Category
Women 19-30

Women 19-30
Women 19-30

Rank

g b~ wWwDN B

Time
15:38.96
16:02.98
18:20.71
18:41.92
24:03.42

Marx Conditioning

Women 30+
First Name Club/Team
Jaclyn Mudbunnies Inc.
Monika
Colleen Mudbunnies Inc.

Howey-Louter Lisa

Diff. Last Name
00:00.00 Delacroix
00:24.02 Marx
02:41.75  Keyland
03:02.96
08:24.46 Sheldon

Susan

Mudbunnies
B-Team & Mudbunnies

Youth 13-14 Men

Category
Women 30+

Women 30+
Women 30+
Women 30+
Women 30+

Rank
1

Time
17:11.62

Diff.

Last Name

00:00.00

Jones

First Name

Club/Team

Cole

Youth 15-16 Men

Category
Youth 13-14 Men

Rank

A WODN PR

Time
14:21.21
15:10.53
15:46.60
19:13.86

Diff. Last Name
00:00.00  Gregory
00:49.32  Chmelyk
01:25.39  Okunev
04:52.65  Daigneau

First Name

Club/Team

Bryan
Jeron
Zakhar
Joseph

Youth 17-18 Men

Category
Youth 15-16 Men

Youth 15-16 Men
Youth 15-16 Men
Youth 15-16 Men

Rank

A WODN PR

Time
12:37.99
15:02.91
15:22.49
16:52.02

Diff. Last Name
00:00.00 Le Mare
02:24.92 Ruether
02:44.50 Faliszewski
04:14.03  Umedaly

First Name Club/Team
Nicholas

Jacob John Henry Bikes
Brandon SORCE

Aari

West Coast Racing

Category
Youth 17-18 Men

Youth 17-18 Men
Youth 17-18 Men
Youth 17-18 Men



